1
FSAN High Power Triplexer
OTP-345V1-PE-1250-SCA-SD
 20550 Nordhoff St. • Chatsworth, CA  91311 • tel: 818.773.9044 • fax: 818.576.9486
9F, No 81, Shui Lee Rd. • Hsinchu, Taiwan, R.O.C. • tel: 886.3.5169222 • fax: 886.3.5169213
LUMINENTOIC.COM LUMNDS846-JUN2805
rev. A.0
Features

rev. A.0
Warnings
Ordering Information
-
•
•
• Blank = industrial
C = Commercial (0 to 70)
R = Reduced industrial (-20 to 85)
• SD : Stanard products.
• Blank = Pigtail
RL = Receptacle LC
RS = Receptacle SC
Half Peak Output Power - Connector Digital TIA Connector Type Temperature Range Design Specif ic- -
Blank = No TIA
155
622
1250
SCX
LCX
FCX
STX
X = A (angled)
X = U (ultra)
• PX
OTP - 345V1 -
PAA = -16 to -13dBm
PA = -13 to -9 dBm
PB = -9 to -6 dBm
PC = -6 to -3 dBm
PD = -3 to -1 dBm
PE = -1 to +1 dBm
PF = +1 to +3 dBm
Min.
-